Product Brochure
WhiteBronzeBlack
Eastern Ornamental Railing has fast become one of the
most respected ornamental aluminum products in the
railing industry. Your beautiful matte finish railing will add
the perfect accent to your stoop, deck, patio, or high rise. In
accordance to ICC-ES AC273, you can start installing Eastern
Ornamental Railing System on any floor today.

 1.250"
Bottom Rail
 0.750"
 0.020"
 0
.7
50
"
 0.050"
Pickets
13e a s t e r n o r n a m e n t a l r a i l i n g . c o m
Sections
Gates
6' Wide Ornamental Railing Sections
Item # Description
EOR6-36-BK/BZ/WT* 36”H x 6’W EO Railing Section BLACK/BRONZE/WHITE
EOR6-42-BK/BZ/WT* 42”H x 6’W EO Railing Section BLACK/BRONZE/WHITE
8' Wide Ornamental Railing Sections
Item # Description
EOR8-36-BK/BZ/WT* 36”H x 8’W EO Railing Section BLACK/BRONZE/WHITE
EOR8-42-BK/BZ/WT* 42”H x 8’W EO Railing Section BLACK/BRONZE/WHITE
POST KITS (Includes Post, Post Cap, Base Plate, and Skirt)
Item # Description
EOR25PK37-BK/BZ/WT 2.5” x 37" Post Kit for 36”H Straight Section BLACK/BRONZE/WHITE
EOR3PK37-BK/BZ/WT 3” x 37" Post Kit for 36”H Straight Section BLACK/BRONZE/WHITE
EOR25PK43-BK/BZ/WT 2.5” x 43" Post Kit for 36”H STAIR SECTION or 42"H STRAIGHT SECTION BLACK/BRONZE/WHITE
EOR3PK43-BK/BZ/WT 3” x 43" Post Kit for 36”H STAIR SECTION or 42"H STRAIGHT SECTION BLACK/BRONZE/WHITE
Universal Gate Kits for up to 48" Wide Openings (Includes: Top Rail, Bottom Rail, Balusters, Vinyl Inserts, Uprights (Rail Mounts Pre-Welded to Uprights), Post Caps, Hinges, and Latch)
Item # Description
EORG-KIT-43-BK/BZ/WT 36"H x Up to 48"W Gate Kit BLACK/BRONZE/WHITE
EORG-KIT-442-BK/BZ/WT 42"H x Up to 48"W Gate Kit BLACK/BRONZE/WHITE
POSTS (Includes Post and Post Cap)
Item # Description
EOR25P41-BK/BZ/WT 2.5” x 41" Post for 36”H Straight Section – CORE DRILL BLACK/BRONZE/WHITE
EOR3P41-BK/BZ/WT 3” x 41" Post for 36”H Straight Section – CORE DRILL BLACK/BRONZE/WHITE
EOR25P47-BK/BZ/WT 2.5” x 47" Post for 42”H Straight Section – CORE DRILL BLACK/BRONZE/WHITE
EOR3P47-BK/BZ/WT 3” x 47" Post for 42”H Straight Section – CORE DRILL BLACK/BRONZE/WHITE
ACCESSORIES
Item # Description
EORPC25-BK/BZ/WT 2.5” Post Cap BLACK/BRONZE/WHITE
EORPC30-BK/BZ/WT 3” Post Cap BLACK/BRONZE/WHITE
EORBKIT-BK/BZ/WT Section Rail Bracket Set (4 pcs.) BLACK/BRONZE/WHITE
EORABKIT-BK/BZ/WT Section Rail Swivel Horizontal Bracket Set (4 pcs.) BLACK/BRONZE/WHITE
EORFSTRK-BK/BZ/WT† Stair Rail Fixed Bracket Set (4 pcs.) BLACK/BRONZE/WHITE
EORSTRK-BK/BZ/WT† Stair Rail ADJUSTABLE Bracket Set (4 pcs.) BLACK/BRONZE/WHITE
EORPS25-BK/BZ/WT 2.5” Post Trim Skirt BLACK/BRONZE/WHITE
EORPS30-BK/BZ/WT 3” Post Trim Skirt BLACK/BRONZE/WHITE
EORS-BK/BZ/WT Foot Block Support (Each Set Has 3 Parts) BLACK/BRONZE/WHITE
SPACERS
Item # Description
EORPKT636-BK/BZ/WT Single picket and spacer for 6’W x 36”H (2 pcs.) BLACK/BRONZE/WHITE
EORPKT836-BK/BZ/WT Single picket and spacer for 8’W x 36”H (2 pcs.) BLACK/BRONZE/WHITE
EORPKT642-BK/BZ/WT Single picket and spacer for 6’W x 42”H (2 pcs.) BLACK/BRONZE/WHITE
EORPKT842-BK/BZ/WT Single picket and spacer for 8’W x 42”H (2 pcs.) BLACK/BRONZE/WHITE
EORHR-6-BK/BZ/WT 6’ Top and Bottom Rail (2 pcs.) BLACK/BRONZE/WHITE
EORHR-8-BK/BZ/WT 8’ Top and Bottom Rail (2 pcs.) BLACK/BRONZE/WHITE
EOR6ST-BK/BZ/WT† 6’W Stair Rail Conversion Spacer (15 PCS. Per Package) BLACK/BRONZE/WHITE
EOR8ST-BK/BZ/WT† 8’W Stair Rail Conversion Spacer (20 PCS. Per Package) BLACK/BRONZE/WHITE
CAPS AND POST LIGHTS
Item # Description
EOLPC2-BK 2" Post Cap Light - BLACK ONLY
EOLPC4-BK 4" Post Cap Light - BLACK ONLY
EORLPC25-BK 2.5" Post Cap Light - BLACK ONLY
EORLPC30-BK 3" Post Cap Light - BLACK ONLY
EOLCO2-BK 2" Combo Post Cap Light - BLACK ONLY
EOLCO4-BK 4" Combo Post Cap Light - BLACK ONLY
EORLCO25-BK 2.5" Combo Post Cap Light - BLACK ONLY
EORLCO30-BK 3" Combo Post Cap Light - BLACK ONLY
EORLDOME-BK Dome Side Light - Scalloped - BLACK ONLY
EORLSIDE-BK Side Light - BLACK ONLY
EORLST-BK Side/Stair Light - 2 Covers - BLACK ONLY